Youth TTNIIS camps

2018 Summer Junior Tennis Camp
Session 1 from Monday, June 11th through Friday, July 13th
Session 2 from Monday, July 16th through Friday, August 17th

QUICKSTART: (Ages 10 and under) Beginner to Intermediate

5 Week
Price

Age DELY, Time

4 & under
4 & under
4 & under
5-6
5-06
5-06
7-8
7-8
7 —8
9-10
9-10

Mon & Wed
Tue & Thu
Mon thru Thu
Mon & Wed
Tue & Thu
Mon thru Thu
Mon & Wed
Tue & Thu
Mon thru Thu
Mon & Wed
Tue & Thu

10:30 - 11:15am
10:30 - 11:15am
10:30 - 11:15am
10:30 - 11:30am
10:30 - 11:30am
10:30 - 11:30am
10:30 - 11:30am
10:30 - 11:30am
10:30 - 11:30am
11:30 - 12:30pm
11:30 - 12:30pm
11:30 - 12:30pm

$135
$135
$210
$180
$180
$280
$180
$180
$280
$180
$180
$280

$37

$57
$49
$49
$76
$49
$49
$76
$49
$49
$76

$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30

Mon thru Thu

BOAR’S
HEAD

Sports Club

Enroliment for all programs at the front desk of the Boar’s Head
Sports Club or by emailing TPorco@boarsheadresort.com

Additional Sessions on Back ->




BOAR’S
HEAD

Sports Club

RECREATIONAL.: (Ages 11 - 16) Beginner to Intermediate

Age DELY, Time 5 Week
Price

11-12 Mon & Wed 11:30 - 12:30pm $180 $49 $30
11-12 Tue & Thu 11:30 - 12:30pm $180 $49 $30
11-12 Mon thru Thur  11:30 - 12:30pm $280 $76 $30
13 & Up Mon & Wed  11:30 - 12:30pm $180 $49 $30
13 & Up Tue & Thu 11:30 - 12:30pm $180 $49 $30

13 & Up Mon thru Thur  11:30 - 12:30pm $280 $76 $76

TOURNAMENT PREP JUNIOR PROGRAM: (Ages 9 - 16) Intermediate to Advanced

Age DELY Time 5 Week 1 Week Drop-in
Price Price Price

9-13 Academy/Drills
Mon thru Fri 3:00 - 4:30pm $587 $158 $40

9-13 Team Tennis/Match Play - Including Jefferson League on Thur at 1:00pm
Mon thru Fri 1:30 - 3:00pm $375 $100 $25

9-13 Team Tennis/Match Play and Academy/Drills
Mon thru Fri 1:30 - 4:30pm $750 $200 $65

14 - 18 Academy/Dirills
Mon thru Fri 1:30 - 3:00pm $587 $158 $40

14 - 18 Team Tennis/Match Play - Inclusing Jefferson League on Thur at 1:00pm
Mon thru Fri 3:00 - 4:30pm $375 $100 $25

14 - 18 Team Tennis/Match Play and Academy/Instruction
Mon thru Fri 1:30 - 4:30pm $750 $200

*35% savings with 5-week rate vs T-week rate
A minimum of 4 participants are needed for the listed classes to run

junior | =NKE’S Prourams




