## Youth FAMUS Camps

2018 Summer Junior Tennis Camp Session 1 from Monday, June 11th through Friday, July 13th Session 2 from Monday, July 16th through Friday, August 17th

QUICKSTART: (Ages 10 and under) Beginner to Intermediate

Age	Day	Time	5 Week Price	1 Week Price	Drop-In Price
4 & under	Mon & Wed	10:30 - 11:15am	\$135	\$37	\$25
4 & under	Tue & Thu	10:30 - 11:15am	\$135	\$37	\$25
4 & under	Mon thru Thu	10:30 - 11:15am	\$210	\$57	\$25
5 – 6	Mon & Wed	10:30 - 11:30am	\$180	\$49	\$30
5 – 6	Tue & Thu	10:30 - 11:30am	\$180	\$49	\$30
5 – 6	Mon thru Thu	10:30 - 11:30am	\$280	\$76	\$30
7 - 8	Mon & Wed	10:30 - 11:30am	\$180	\$49	\$30
7 - 8	Tue & Thu	10:30 - 11:30am	\$180	\$49	\$30
7 – 8	Mon thru Thu	10:30 - 11:30am	\$280	\$76	\$30
9 - 10	Mon & Wed	11:30 - 12:30pm	\$180	\$49	\$30
9 - 10	Tue & Thu	11:30 - 12:30pm	\$180	\$49	\$30
9 - 10	Mon thru Thu	11:30 - 12:30pm	\$280	\$76	\$30





Enrollment for all programs at the front desk of the Boar's Head Sports Club or by emailing TPorco@boarsheadresort.com



## RECREATIONAL: (Ages 11 - 16) Beginner to Intermediate

Age	Day	Time	5 Week Price	1 Week Price	Drop-In Price
11 - 12	Mon & Wed	11:30 - 12:30pm	\$180	\$49	\$30
11 - 12	Tue & Thu	11:30 - 12:30pm	\$180	\$49	\$30
11 - 12	Mon thru Thur	11:30 - 12:30pm	\$280	\$76	\$30
13 & Up	Mon & Wed	11:30 - 12:30pm	\$180	\$49	\$30
13 & Up	Tue & Thu	11:30 - 12:30pm	\$180	\$49	\$30
13 & Up	Mon thru Thur	11:30 - 12:30pm	\$280	\$76	\$76

## TOURNAMENT PREP JUNIOR PROGRAM: (Ages 9 - 18) Intermediate to Advanced

Age	Day	Time	5 Week Price	1 Week Price	Drop-In Price
9 - 13	Academy/Drills Mon thru Fri	3:00 - 4:30pm	\$587	\$158	\$40
9 - 13	Team Tennis/Match Pla Mon thru Fri	ay - Including Jefferson League o 1:30 - 3:00pm	n Thur at 1:00pm \$375	\$100	\$25
9 - 13	Team Tennis/Match Pla Mon thru Fri	ay and Academy/Drill 1:30 - 4:30pm	s \$750	\$200	\$65
14 - 18	B Academy/Drills Mon thru Fri	1:30 - 3:00pm	\$587	\$158	\$40
14 - 18	B Team Tennis/Match Pl Mon thru Fri	ay - Inclusing Jefferson League of 3:00 - 4:30pm	on Thur at 1:00pm \$375	\$100	\$25
14 - 18	B Team Tennis/Match F Mon thru Fri	Play and Academy/Ins 1:30 - 4:30pm	struction \$750	\$200	\$65

\*35% savings with 5-week rate vs 1-week rate
A minimum of 4 participants are needed for the listed classes to run

